SAE Flanged Ball Valves
Ball ▪ Plug Valves SAE Flanged Ball Valves
2
Features
Materials of Construction
•  Dual pattern Code 61 & 62
•  Compact design
•  Blow out proof stem

Ball ▪ Plug Valves SAE Flanged Ball Valves
5
Ordering Information
1. Connection Size
2. Connection Type
□ SAE = SAE J518 Code 61 / 62
□ ISO =  ISO 6164 - 2
3. Nominal Pressure
□ 30 = 3000psi
□ 60 = 6000psi
□ 25 = 250bar
□ 40 = 400bar
5. Body Material
□ (Blank) = Stainless Steel
□ C = Carbon Steel
4. Stem Seal
□ (Blank) = VITON
□ N = NBR
Size (inch) 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2 2-1/2 3 4 5
Designator 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125
SBVE  -   15  -   SAE30  -   N -  C
1 3 542
Example  :
※ For special sizes and configurations, please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative.
Ver. October 24, 2024
  Instrumentation Tube Fittings
  i-Fitting®
  Ball/Plug Valves
  Double Block & Bleed Valves
  Manifold/Gauge Valves
  Globe/Needle Valves
  Cryogenic Valves
  Check/Relief/Excess Flow Valves
  Medium/High Pressure Fittings & Valves
  Eco-fuel Conversion and Supply Units
  Metal Clad Switchgear (MCSG)
  Compact Switchboard
  Motor Control Center (MCC)
  Smart Distribution Board
  Energy Management System (EMS)
  HGS® (High-integrated Gas System)
  Weld & Metal Face Seal Fittings
  Bend Fittings
  Diaphragm Valves
  Bellows Valves
  Check Valves
  Clean Ball Valves
  Regulators
  Gas Filters
  HGS® : Trademark registered in Republic of Korea (as of April 2024)
Industrial Ultra High Purity
Fittings & Valves Electric & Energy
Heasdquarters
(46031) 부산시 기장군 장안읍 신소재산단2로 17 (반룡리)
17, Sinsojaesandan 2-ro, Jangan-eup, Gijang-gun, Busan, 46031 South Korea
TEL: +82 51 780 5000    FAX: +82 51 780 5100
E-mail: superlok@superlok.com
WEB: www.superlok.com